Microtox® LXThe new Microtox LX Series is the next
generation of laboratory based acute toxicity
analyzers.  The new analyzer enhances
Modern Water’s proven M500 technology
with improved features to simplify testing in
demanding drinking, industrial and wastewater
applications.
For over 30 years, Modern Water’s Microtox

Tel: +86 21 6230 6747
 Ordering Information
Instrument
 AZF60A000
Microtox LX Analyzer (includes Analyzer,
Keyboard, Mouse and Stylus)
Replacement Parts
 Microtox Reagent Start Kit
                 Product Description Product Code
    Microtox® Acute Starter Pack AZF686060
     Includes the following:
            1  AZF686018   Microtox® Acute Reagent 10 vials
            1  AZF686011   Microtox® Diluent
          1  AZF686019   Microtox® Osmotic Adjusting Sol’n
            2  AZF686016   Microtox® Reconstitution Solution
            1  686005         Disposable Glass Cuvettes:  400x
 Accessories
Product Description Product Code
Disposable Glass Cuvettes:  box of 1000 AZF686004
Disposable Glass Cuvettes:  box of 400 AZF686005
Repeat Pipettor A00008
Adjustable Volume Pipette:  10-100 uL AZF686087
Adjustable Volume Pipette:  100-1000 uL A00176
Combitip 0.5 mL for use with Repeat Pipette (box of 100)
AZF686078
Combitip 12.5 mL for use with Repeat Pipette (box of 100)  AZF686079
Cuvette Racks (set of 5)  AZF686250
Rainin 250 uL Pipette Tips (pkg. of 1000) AZF68608
10-100 uL Pipette Tips:  tray of 96 SD30166
100-1000 uL Pipette Tips:  tray of 96  A00013
CONF** Solid Phase Test Filter Columns and Tubes (pkg. of 1000)
AZF686093
Extended Length Pipette Tips for Solid Phase Test (pkg. of 1000)  AZF686091
Test Tube Support (each)  AZF686096
Disposable Polypropylene Beakers for Solid Phase Test (pkg. of 100)
AZF686122
Incubator Test Tube Support AZF686401
Replacement Fan Filters (pkg of 5)
AZF50A012
 Ordering Information
 Accessories